Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.
PS525036EN
08-22-19
1 of 4
Ametrix
Construction
Housing is corrosion-resistant.

ceiling mount, wall mount and cantilever mount.
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
AK06 = 6” [153mm]
AK12 = 12” [305mm]
AK18 = 18” [457mm]
AK24 = 24” [610mm]
7”
[178mm]
3-3/8”
[86mm]
5 1/2”
[140mm]
RC3 = 3”
[76mm]
3-5/8”
[92mm]
2-7/8”
[73mm]
2-1/8”
[54mm]
7”
[178mm]
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
Series 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 Size Lens Light Level Lamp Color Temperature
A02  =  Arrowlinear 2’ Unit
A04  =  Arrowlinear 4’ Unit
A06  =  Arrowlinear 6’ Unit
A08  =  Arrowlinear 8’ Unit
A12  =  Arrowlinear 12’ Unit
AC__  =  Arrowlinear Continuous Row (Specify in feet)
Indoor
SI = Extra Small - Indoor
A  =  Acrylic 1  =  See Energy & Performance
        Data Chart on page 2
LED  =  LED 30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
SAMPLE NUMBER: A04-SI-A-1-LED-30K-D-120-W-AK06-LMC
Wiring 8 Voltage Finish Mounting 1,9 Options 10
D  =  Dimming 120  =  120V
277  =   277V
UNV  =  Universal
B  =  Black
Z  =  Bronze
S  =  Silver
W  =  White
C  =  Custom
RC3    =  Rectangular Canopy, 3” Arm / Integral
               (Not offered on the Cantilever mount) 9
AK06  =  6" Adjustable Knuckle / Integral
AK12  =  12" Adjustable Knuckle / Integral
AK18  =  18" Adjustable Knuckle / Integral
AK24  =  24" Adjustable Knuckle / Integral
LMC =  Large AK Mounting Canopies (to match non-
             power feed canopy to power feed canopy.
             See page 2 for details.)
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
See page 4 for Technical Notes.
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
PS525036EN
08-22-19
2 of 4